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Группа № 1    10:00    дорожка №  1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САДАКОВ Антон КИР 1985  0  1  2  2  1  0 0.000 -24 6 7

БОРОДИН Арсений КИР 2007  V  0  2  2  V  3 0.333 -5 17 5

ФЕДОРОВЫХ Даниил КИР 2002  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 17 28 1

АСКАРОВ Даниэль ТАТ 2003  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 14 26 2

ЗАГИТОВ Рафаэль ТАТ 2000  V  V  V  3  V  3 0.667 5 26 4

ПАЛАДЬЕВ Алексей НИЖ 2006  V  2  0  0  4  1 0.167 -14 12 6

КОЛЕСОВ Евгений ПЕР 1988  V  V  4  0  V  V 0.667 7 24 3

Группа № 2    10:00    дорожка №  2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАБАЙЛОВ Тимофей КИР 2005  0  V  2  V  0  0 0.333 -12 12 6

ОЛЮНИН Александр КИР 1966  V  V  V  2  1  3 0.500 1 21 3

БОГАТЫРЁВ Владимир КИР 2007  1  3  1  2  0  2 0.000 -21 9 7

ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Степан НИЖ 2006  V  2  V  2  2  2 0.333 -5 18 5

ПИРОГОВ Даниил ТАТ 2006  3  V  V  V  2  1 0.500 0 21 4

ОЗБЕК Хамза БАШ 2000  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 18 28 2

ТКАЧУК Александр ПЕР 1988  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1

Группа № 3    10:00    дорожка №  3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПУШКАРЕВ Савелий КИР 2006  V  1  V  2  2  1 0.333 -9 16 5

ВАРЛЫГИН Роман КИР 2005  4  2  4  4  V  4 0.167 -6 23 6

ОЛЮНИН Александр КИР 1998  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

ХЛЕБОВ Алексей КИР 1963  1  V  1  2  4  3 0.167 -13 16 7

БАДРИЕВ Алим ТАТ 2004  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 7 25 2

ЛЕСИН Алексей НИЖ 2004  V  4  1  V  1  3 0.333 -7 19 4

КОРОТАЕВ Алексей ПЕР 1988  V  V  2  V  4  V 0.667 5 26 3

Группа № 4    10:00    дорожка №  4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КЛАБУКОВ Иван КИР 1995  V  V  V  V  3  4 0.667 8 27 3

СМИРНОВ Владислав КИР 2006  1  1  0  3  0  2 0.000 -23 7 7

КАЗАКОВ Иван КИР 2007  1  V  4  3  2  0 0.167 -11 15 6

КОТЕЛЬНИКОВ Сергей КИР 1967  3  V  V  2  1  3 0.333 -5 19 5

ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Илья ТАТ 2006  4  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 8 28 2

ПЕТРОВ Максим НИЖ 2004  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

ПОПОВ Максим ПЕР 2005  V  V  V  V  2  0 0.667 3 22 4

Группа № 5    10:00    дорожка №  5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФОМИНЫХ Константин КИР 2006  V  V  3  1  0  4 0.333 -7 18 5

ГРАБЛЕВ Тимофей КИР 2008  2  4  1  4  0  2 0.000 -17 13 7

ШУКЛИН Иван КИР 2008  3  V  2  1  0  1 0.167 -17 12 6

ФАЙЗИЕВ Эмиль БАШ 2004  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

КОЛОБОВНИКОВ Глеб БАШ 2005  V  V  V  0  0  V 0.667 0 20 3

ЕРЕМИН Артем ТАТ 2004  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 21 29 2

ПОСТНИКОВ Спартак ПЕР 2006  V  V  V  0  4  3 0.500 0 22 4
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Группа № 6    10:00    дорожка №  6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САМЫЛОВ Максим КИР 2006  2  2  1  1  0 0.000 -19 6 6

ФИЛИППОВ Егор КИР 1997  V  4  1  2  2 0.200 -8 14 5

РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР 2007  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 5 24 2

КОРОЛЕВ Игорь ТАТ 2003  V  V  4  4  0 0.400 1 18 4

ДЬЯКОВ Даниил ТАТ 2004  V  V  4  V  2 0.600 4 21 3

ГУБИН Никита ПЕР 1994  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1

Группа № 7    11:00    дорожка №  6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОВАЛЁВ Артём КИР 2006 V4  4  3  V  1 0.400 -1 17 4

ВЬЮЖАНИН Михаил КИР 2005  3  3  1  4  2 0.000 -11 13 6

ЧУПРИКОВ Анатолий ПЕР 1999  V  V  1  V  3 0.600 0 19 3

ИВАНОВ Артур ТАТ 2003  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1

КАЛИСТОВ Даниил НИЖ 2006  0  V  2  1  4 0.200 -12 12 5

АЛДОШИН Егор БАШ 2004  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 6 21 2

Группа № 8    11:00    дорожка №  5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МУХИН Егор КИР 2007  1  3  4  1  3 0.000 -13 12 6

ШУМСКИЙ Роман КИР 2006  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 5 21 1

НОСКОВ Сергей КИР 1970  V  3  2  3  V 0.400 -4 18 5

МАРТЬЯНОВ Вадим НИЖ 2004  V  4  V  V  4 0.600 3 23 3

ШВЕЦОВ Семен БАШ 2004  V  V  V  4  2 0.600 6 21 2

ТОРМОЗОВ Олег ТАТ 2006  V  3  4  V  V 0.600 3 22 4

Группа № 9    11:00    дорожка №  1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХАЛЛЫЕВ Ильяс ТАТ 2006  V  2  V  0  V 0.600 -2 17 5

ХАКИМОВ Булат ТАТ 2004  3  V  V  4  V 0.600 7 22 2

ОЛЮНИН Михаил КИР 1971  V  1  V  V  4 0.600 5 20 3

АГЕЕВ Артём КИР 2005  3  1  0  0  2 0.000 -19 6 6

МАКРЕЦКИЙ Лев БАШ 2004  V  V  3  V  4 0.600 8 22 1

ШМОНИН Антон НИЖ 2007  3  3  V  V  V 0.600 1 21 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ОЛЮНИН Александр КИР 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован
2 ПЕТРОВ Максим НИЖ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
2 ФАЙЗИЕВ Эмиль БАШ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
4 ТКАЧУК Александр ПЕР 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован
5 ИВАНОВ Артур ТАТ 1.000 18 25 квалифицирован
6 ГУБИН Никита ПЕР 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован
7 ЕРЕМИН Артем ТАТ 0.833 21 29 квалифицирован
8 ОЗБЕК Хамза БАШ 0.833 18 28 квалифицирован
9 ФЕДОРОВЫХ Даниил КИР 0.833 17 28 квалифицирован

10 АСКАРОВ Даниэль ТАТ 0.833 14 26 квалифицирован
11 БАДРИЕВ Алим ТАТ 0.833 7 25 квалифицирован
12 АЛДОШИН Егор БАШ 0.800 6 21 квалифицирован
13 РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР 0.800 5 24 квалифицирован
14 ШУМСКИЙ Роман КИР 0.800 5 21 квалифицирован
15 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Илья ТАТ 0.667 8 28 квалифицирован
16 КЛАБУКОВ Иван КИР 0.667 8 27 квалифицирован
17 КОЛЕСОВ Евгений ПЕР 0.667 7 24 квалифицирован
18 ЗАГИТОВ Рафаэль ТАТ 0.667 5 26 квалифицирован
18 КОРОТАЕВ Алексей ПЕР 0.667 5 26 квалифицирован
20 ПОПОВ Максим ПЕР 0.667 3 22 квалифицирован
21 КОЛОБОВНИКОВ Глеб БАШ 0.667 0 20 квалифицирован
22 МАКРЕЦКИЙ Лев БАШ 0.600 8 22 квалифицирован
23 ХАКИМОВ Булат ТАТ 0.600 7 22 квалифицирован
24 ШВЕЦОВ Семен БАШ 0.600 6 21 квалифицирован
25 ОЛЮНИН Михаил КИР 0.600 5 20 квалифицирован
26 ДЬЯКОВ Даниил ТАТ 0.600 4 21 квалифицирован
27 МАРТЬЯНОВ Вадим НИЖ 0.600 3 23 квалифицирован
28 ТОРМОЗОВ Олег ТАТ 0.600 3 22 квалифицирован
29 ШМОНИН Антон НИЖ 0.600 1 21 квалифицирован
30 ЧУПРИКОВ Анатолий ПЕР 0.600 0 19 квалифицирован
31 ХАЛЛЫЕВ Ильяс ТАТ 0.600 -2 17 квалифицирован
32 ОЛЮНИН Александр КИР 0.500 1 21 квалифицирован
33 ПОСТНИКОВ Спартак ПЕР 0.500 0 22 квалифицирован
34 ПИРОГОВ Даниил ТАТ 0.500 0 21 квалифицирован
35 КОРОЛЕВ Игорь ТАТ 0.400 1 18 квалифицирован
36 КОВАЛЁВ Артём КИР 0.400 -1 17 квалифицирован
37 НОСКОВ Сергей КИР 0.400 -4 18 квалифицирован
38 КОТЕЛЬНИКОВ Сергей КИР 0.333 -5 19 квалифицирован
39 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Степан НИЖ 0.333 -5 18 квалифицирован
40 БОРОДИН Арсений КИР 0.333 -5 17 квалифицирован
41 ЛЕСИН Алексей НИЖ 0.333 -7 19 квалифицирован
42 ФОМИНЫХ Константин КИР 0.333 -7 18 квалифицирован
43 ПУШКАРЕВ Савелий КИР 0.333 -9 16 квалифицирован
44 БАБАЙЛОВ Тимофей КИР 0.333 -12 12 квалифицирован
45 ФИЛИППОВ Егор КИР 0.200 -8 14 квалифицирован
46 КАЛИСТОВ Даниил НИЖ 0.200 -12 12 квалифицирован
47 ВАРЛЫГИН Роман КИР 0.167 -6 23 квалифицирован
48 КАЗАКОВ Иван КИР 0.167 -11 15 выбывший
49 ХЛЕБОВ Алексей КИР 0.167 -13 16 выбывший
50 ПАЛАДЬЕВ Алексей НИЖ 0.167 -14 12 выбывший
51 ШУКЛИН Иван КИР 0.167 -17 12 выбывший
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52 ВЬЮЖАНИН Михаил КИР 0.000 -11 13 выбывший
53 МУХИН Егор КИР 0.000 -13 12 выбывший
54 ГРАБЛЕВ Тимофей КИР 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
55 АГЕЕВ Артём КИР 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
55 САМЫЛОВ Максим КИР 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
57 БОГАТЫРЁВ Владимир КИР 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
58 СМИРНОВ Владислав КИР 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
59 САДАКОВ Антон КИР 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
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